2022 larayette High School Volleyball Schedule

7112/2022

*Schedule is subject to change; see calendar on high school homepage for updates

Date
8/20/22
8/22/22
8/22/22
8/23/22
8/25/22
8/29/22
8/30/22
9/1/22
9/6/22
9/8/22
9/12/22
9/12/22
9/13/22
9/15/22
9/16-17/22
9/20/22
9/22/22
9/29/22
10/3/22
10/4/22
10/6/22
10/10/22
10/11/22
10/13/22
10/17/22

Opponent
Pre-season Tournament

Suwannee
The Rock
Madison
Branford
Union
Bell
Trenton
Taylor
Union
Suwannee
Madison
Dixie
Aucilla
Lady Bulldog Invitational
Aucilla
Hamilton
Branford
Dixie
Suwannee
Bell
Trenton
Taylor
Hamilton
Districts

Site

Bell

Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Bell

Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
TBA

MS

A%

V

Bus leave time
TBA




