2022 Lafayette High School Volleyball Schedule

7/12/2022

*Schedule is subject to change; see calendar on high school homepage for updates

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Site</u>	MS	JV	V	Bus leave time
8/20/22	Pre-season Tournament	Bell				TBA
8/22/22	Suwannee	Home	4:00			
8/22/22	The Rock	Home		5:00	6:00	
8/23/22	Madison	Away		5:00	6:00	
8/25/22	Branford	Home	4:00	5:00	6:00	
8/29/22	Union	Home		5:00	6:00	
8/30/22	Bell	Away	4:00	5:00	6:00	
9/1/22	Trenton	Home	4:00	5:00	6:30	
9/6/22	Taylor	Home		5:00	6:00	
9/8/22	Union	Away		5:30	6:30	
9/12/22	Suwannee	Away	5:00			
9/12/22	Madison	Home		5:30	6:30	
9/13/22	Dixie	Away		5:00	6:00	
9/15/22	Aucilla	Away	4:00	5:00	6:00	
9/16-17/22	Lady Bulldog Invitational	Bell			TBA	
9/20/22	Aucilla	Home	4:00	5:00	6:00	
9/22/22	Hamilton	Home	4:00	5:00	6:00	
9/29/22	Branford	Away	4:00	5:00	6:00	
10/3/22	Dixie	Home		5:00	6:00	
10/4/22	Suwannee	Away		5:00	6:00	
10/6/22	Bell	Home	4:00	5:00	6:00	
10/10/22	Trenton	Away	4:00	5:00	6:30	
10/11/22	Taylor	Away		5:00	6:00	
10/13/22	Hamilton	Away	4:00	5:00	6:00	
10/17/22	Districts	TBA				